1-800-686-5801    FAX: 1-877-941-4673
GASKETS AND SEALING PRODUCTS
246
Compressed Gasket Material
KLINGER Flexible
Graphite
SLS*†
• Graphite adhesive bonded to a .002″

a complete range of sizes as our full
line of other shielding products.
How to Order:
Metal Shields
For Valves, please specify:
1. Pipe size.
2. Type of valve and manufacturer.
3. Width of valve including flange.
4. Location of control arm.
5. Diameter of opening to
accommodate stem.
6. Type metal: 304, 316 Stainless or
Galvanized Steel.
For Flanges, please specify:
1. Pipe size.
2. Pressure rating.
3. Type metal: 304, 316 Stainless or
Galvanized Steel.
Cloth Shields
For Valves, please specify:
1. Pipe size.
2. Type of valve and manufacturer.
3. Width of valve including flange.
4. Location of control arm.
5. Diameter of opening to
accommodate stem.
6. Type cloth: Teflon®, polyvinyl,
polyethylene, polypropylene or
Saran®.
For Flanges, please specify:
1. Pipe size.
2. Pressure rating.
3. Type cloth: Teflon®, polyvinyl,
polyethylene, polypropylene or
Saran®.
For Expansion Joints, please specify:
1. Pipe size.
2. Manufacturer of expansion joint.
3. Number of convolutions.
Note: Shields for expansion joints are
manufactured of Teflon® only.
Flange Shields
Plastic cloth shields are manufactured
of clear reinforced cloth for easy
visibility or a UV stabilized colored
cloth which is resistant to sun, rain
Expansion Joint Shields
Specialty Shields
Other specialty shields are available
for screw-pipe fittings including unions,
couplings, elbows and tees.
Valve Shields
Saran and Teflon are registered trademarks
of DuPont Co.
Advance Products & Systems, Inc.
designs and manufactures spray
shields to inhibit dangerous leaks of
hazardous high-temperature materials.
The shields are effective in reducing
damage to surrounding equipment and
injuries to plant personnel. Inspection
costs, repairs and resulting downtime
are also reduced due to leak
containment through the use of
shields.
Cloth
1-800-686-5801    FAX: 1-877-941-4673
GASKETS AND SEALING PRODUCTS
252
LG-13 (API-601 / ASME B 16.20) Gasket Dimensions for ASME / ANSI B 16.5 Flanges
Spiral-Wound Gaskets
Class 150, 300 Class 400, 600 Class 900 Class 1500, 2500
150 lb. 300 lb. 400 lb. 600 lb. 1,500 lb. 2,500 lb.